Motociclistica
Italiana

Quad Cremona

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
3 11 DELL ARIA Andrea
9 5  MENGARELLI Lorenzo
16 8  ARZANI Leonardo
24 13 GROPPI Gaia
56 1  GIGLI Davide
82 7  GENITONI Dino
85 14 MOHACSI Zsofia
88 4 FONTANAZZI Alessandro
108 3 ARRIGHI Maurizio
112 2 ALERCIA Elena
177 9  CERASA Riccardo
231 10 REGOLI Leonardo
260 6  MANGIA Simone
833 12 CROPPI Jury
© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO

QUADCROSS
SIDECARCROSS

Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 1

Classe
Trofeo
Trofeo
Veteran
Trofeo
Veteran
Veteran
Trofeo
Veteran
Veteran
Trofeo
Trofeo
Trofeo
Trofeo

Trofeo

Cremona, domenica 18 maggio 2025

Elenco partenti (14)

Categoria Team - Motoclub

Esposto ore : 09:53

Moto
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
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Suzuki
Yamaha

Yamaha

group

mamimirg

Transp .
20503
20488
26103
20496
20095
20475
20504
20464
20489
14158
20455
36925
20478
20468
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